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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

BP6110-09 03.01 rh600gl K38 19-FEB-09

Engines GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  BP6110-09 Rocker Lever   

1 3053478 Rocker Lever 12  

2       207226 Bushing 1  

3       194037 Rocker Lever Socket 1  
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       3049437 Rocker Lever 1  

4 3053476 Rocker Lever 12  

5       207344 Bushing 1  

       208084 Rivet 1  

       3049438 Rocker Lever 1  

6 3053479 Rocker Lever 12  

7       207344 Bushing 1  

       3049432 Rocker Lever 1  

26 3176772 Rocker Lever Shaft 12  

8       203933 Expansion Plug 1  

9 205393 Twelve Point Cap Screw 12 1/2 - 13 X 2 in.

10 205394 Twelve Point Cap Screw 12 1/2 - 13 X 4 1/2 in.

11 108602 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 60 1/2 - 13 X 3 3/4 in.

12 3630839 Rocker Lever Housing Gasket 12  

13 S 212 Regular Hexagon Nut 36 1/2 - 20 UNF.

14 168306 Slotted Set Screw 36  

15 205128 Plain Washer 96 1/2 in.

16 3047924 Hexagon Head Set Screw 12 1/2 - 20 X 2 1/4 Inch.

      

17 3010247 Valve Cover 11  

18 3628196 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 12 3/8 - 16 x 2 Inch.

19 3628194 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 24 3/8 - 16 x 4 1/2 Inch.

20 4920076 Rocker Lever Cover Gasket 12  

22 3628902 Plain Washer 36  

23 S 181 B Hexagon Head Cap Screw 11 3/8 - 16 X 1/2 in.

24 3038938 Rocker Lever Cover 1  

25 3628604 Pipe Plug 1 1/8 - 27 X 0.3 in.
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